BAREBACK
1 Brett Moffett
2 Lane Schreurs

SADDLE BRONC
1 Logan Allen

2 Weston Pierschbacher

3 Chance Masters

3 Weston Pierschbacher

Chance Masters

BULL RIDING
1 Jacob Hanks
2 LeRoy Miller
3 Chester Raber

CALF ROPING
1 Austin Harvey
2 Dexter Davis
3 Mark Edwards
4 Tannor Schuldt
5 Bill Huber
6 Sam Swaim

Koltyn Moeller

Clay Ellis

PJ Foutch

TJ Sinnif

Clay Burch

OVER FORTY
1 Bill Huber
2 Brent Wall
Rich Baker
Mark Edwards
Bill Riley
PJ Foutch

STEER WRESTLING
1 Ty Standley
2 Cody Brown
Travis Moore
Tannor Schuldt
Austin O'Brien

Stock #

252
Q29

Uiz
R73
Q44
S51
432

35
36x
37
36
32
38
31
28
27
37x
29x

34
31X
33
34X
30
29

81
82
79
93
77

70
69

78
75
74
74
73

79
77
73

10.7
11.0
11.2
11.3
14.0
14.6

12
14
14
14
20

5.8
7.9
11
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265.08
176.72

316.78
190.07
61.86
61.86

332.76
199.66
133.10

420.18
252.11
168.07

351.94
234.62

321.48
214.32

BREAKAWAY

1 Dalli Mclintire

2 Livvie Eissens

3 Drake Foutch
LaKoda Kelber
Logan Boydstun
Gabriel Edwards
Shyanne Allen
Courtney Pierschbacher
Brianna Ellis
Trenton Collett
Vanessa Arndorfer
Dakota Johnson
Kristen Roberts
Kate Timmerman

BARREL RACING
1 Jackie Wilson
2 Taya Riediger
3 Jackie Richardson
4 Annie Herr

5 Stephanie McCready

6 Brianna Ellis
Roxane Kohlhof
Camy Gheer
Lori Herr
Sara Klein
Camrin Sellers
Deanna Keeton
Amanda Corcoran
Kayla Knudson
Karlee Egemo
McKenna Wigg
Rachel Gulling
Marlee Stewart
Bo Geidel
Natalie Foutch
Kelly Keller
Ashlie Wagner
Chelsey Green
Makenna Spillman
Karlee Lovell
Bailey Martin
Sidney Hildebrand
Kathy Roseland
Sage Hilebrand
Lisa Luther
Elizabeth Gorman

Stock #
13X
20
12.4
1.0
6.0
34.0
33.0
13.0
26.0
14.0
4.0
16X
44X
33X

2.0
6.4
12.4

17.508
17.603
17.613
17.700
17.708
17.813
17.841
17.893
17.908
17.945
18.062
18.224
18.231
18.296
18.368
18.382
18.430
18.435
18.521
18.570
18.587
19.158
19.427
19.700
20.352
20.488
21.446
23.504
25.000
nt
nt

496.32
297.79
198.53

538.11
445.33
352.56
259.78
167.00

92.78



TEAM ROPING

1 Dallas Klein

2 Seth McCabe

3 Marty Baker

4 Brad Cartwright
Shawn Martin
Brian Collett
Ben Dales
Ben Hatfield
Joe Montgomery
Rodney Henry
Rick Bates
Colt Spidle
Doug Stark
Josh Mongan
Grant Keller
Will George
Cody Day
Jeremy Michaelis
Bobby Ray Jeanes
Tyler Johnson
Sam Este
Brady Geidel
Travis Klingson
Alan Spencer
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Kevin Fitzgerald
David Herbold
Rich Baker
Rodney Garber
Shane Martin
Josh Good

Justin Geidel
Austin Tull
Thayne Vinchattle
Logan Boydstun
Chad Day

Curt Widmer
Weston Pierschbacher
Todd McCoullough
Clay Ellis

Trey Michaelis
Jack Day

David Cannon
Chance Johnson
Todd Reece
Tucker Muskrat
Logan Allen
Brandon Potts
Cody Smith

Stock #
51
42x
18x
38x
43x
16
32x
42
49
1
10
43
18
38
27
22
44
17
32
44x
49x
22x
16x
51x

6.6
8.4
9.9
11.2
11.9
14.7
15.3
17.8

825.70
619.27
412.85
206.42



